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MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

gﬁf‘J— Where set i Number sacks of cement l Méthod used Mud gravity Amount of mud used i
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PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material ________ Length . . .. Depth set
Adapters—Material ... Slze .
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I TOOLS USED A
Rotary tools were used from = feet to . =2TET— feet, and from . ____ feet to __________ feet
Cable tools were used from ._____ Qo feet to u:.l._if.-,gfeet and from _______._.______ feet to __._______ feet
DATES
August Ty, ... , 1948 Put to producing . August. 1 ... 1948 .
The production for the first 24 hours was 66 ______ barrels of fluid of whlch].‘.qq__ % was oil; ... __ %
emulsion; ______ % water; and ... % sediment. Gravity, °Bé. .32 .
If gas well, cu. ft per24hours... ... __ i allons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas ___...._____
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in. e 8504 .. SRR
o SR ‘ EMPLOYEES
______ .Pat Caoles . ... Driller ©oo Kermit Hoover .. Driller
L J.M.Bcan ...................... o, Driller , Driller
s FORMATION RECORD
ROM~ L oro— . . TOTAL FEET : FORMATION
0 75 .75 Re&d be\d -
75 - 170 - 95 Sandy Red Shale
176: | 280 110 Anhyy . -
280. | 285 5 Water sand
285 | 325 40 Red- Shale -
325 04 79 Red- Bed
LOL 417 13 Ahy.t -
L7 845 428 Salt&’ ﬁotash
870 904 34 Knhy, & Red Shale .
904 925 21 Mnhy." & Salt -
925 955. 30 Anhy,. ~ ,
955 995 40 Anhyv. & Red Shale
995 1000 5 Arthy. ANV
1000 1150 150 Anhy.' & Red Shale
1150 | 1305 155 Anhy.
1305 1335 - 20 Anhy. & Brown Lime
1325 | 13i5 $20 Anhy.’
13L5 1375 - 30 Sandy Lime
1375 1560 185 Anhy.’
1560. 1610 50 Anhy, & Red Rock
1610 1645 35 fed Sandy Shale & anhy. (Show of Gas & ¢
1645 1665 . R0 Red S'andV Shale (1610-30)
1665 ! 1840 o 175 Anhy. . _
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